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Price
2.11 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-2.31% (-0.05)

AUOO0O00ASG2
ASG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Automotive
Stock

256 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.11 AUD (7,949)
2.15 AUD (464)
2.16 AUD

2.17 AUD

2.11 AUD

2.16 AUD
2.133464 AUD
193,921
413,723.45

195

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASG2&ID_NOTATION=173911700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=561e93066a347134910d91406c99081bcbae8ea7d446f43cc06b7f8a181c56a7&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f2f0d334f2de9cf0c&time=1724496953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c09dfb774517dba54d7b9d2826c11f2dcb1e2457961cbfec4718bac1d11d079&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a93ae6a4a77b71ebc&time=1724496953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35ed7b6745302914f641e4c4d5cc19bc80db2ff3f4ee0723759710e772310996&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25c5ac48e8aa3c5e4&time=1724496953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc9f1d8d172a716140422f8954bc7afdc2a95002190b3f8c50f1a85565e45888&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f0badce4574d611&time=1724496953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08f0e9710e92eb527e4b40d66373a6619c1f3ad3c93372dd3246c361a6427ed9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa7e61cd0321f59aa&time=1724496953&tool=RSC

AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD

Details
2024/08/23 08:11:02 5y
Price
2.11 AUD |
Difference © -231%(-0.05) 'ﬂ 48
2.50 ’d 1 L"
General attributes / *’] H"F ’ r‘w ‘N
ISIN AUO000000ASG2 5 00 ||h| n’l"" Lh‘ﬁ
Symbol ASG ’ l Inr‘ 4
Exchange Australian Securities [ \
Exchange H r',]
Currency AUD 150 *”'J
Sector Automotive f
Security type Stock N
Market cap 256 EUR
(m) 1.00
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data 0.50
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 2.11 AUD (7,949)
Ask (Ask size) 2.15 AUD (464)
Open 2.16 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 2.17 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 2.11 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.16 AUD
VWAP 2133464 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 193,921 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.18 AUD (119,585)
Trading volume 413,723.45 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.13 AUD (174,751)
Number of trades 195 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.29 AUD (225,906)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.37 AUD (157,779)
YTD High | date 2.77 AUD (2024/04/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 2.02 AUD (2024/07/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 2.77 AUD (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) -9.83% -18.53% -8.66% 52 Weeks Low I date 2.02 AUD (2024/07/03)
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -0.48 -0.20
Beta 0.53 0.59 0.39 All listings for AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD
Volatility 31.07 30.00 34.22 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:11 2.11 AUD 0.41 195
Exchange 23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173911700

AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

autosports grﬂup@

Contact Details
AUTOSPORTS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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